28/01/2023

1st Prize /| 28B-73186

SINGAPORE LOTTERIES

PXWELL

LOTTERY RESULT

EVENING

PXWELL.COM

TIME- 20:30PM

06610
47005

20660
76837

0066 0122
2151 2459
4668 4744
6087 6421
7163 7519
8347 8464

0162
2673
4885
6421
7636
8610

2nd Prize

13522 19058 30385
51722 62435 65030

3rd Prize

25839 35495 55077
81942 82758 84825

4th Prize

1016 1106 1537 1683
2836 2862 3674 3854
4968 4997 5410 5494
6740 6815 6842 6852
7778 7981 8155 8208
8652 8934 9068 9327

42673
82312

73917
97040

1788
4021
5639
6903
8254
9374

1857
4358
5910
7020
8281
9591

2066
4631
6028
7116
8343
9729




